
Q.  
Mark

Exp 
Mark Total 

1 1634628 MAHALAKSHMI S F BC 06/04/1977 9 15 24 Yes

2 1638510 PRIYA L F OC 28/02/1976 9 15 24 Yes

3 1600609 SHANTHI G F BC 28/06/1963 9 15 24 Yes

4 1639600 RAVICHANDRAN C M OC 14/11/1965 9 15 24 Yes

5 1614119 ARUL MUGILAN S M BC 07/03/1972 9 15 24 Yes

6 1630678 ANAND G M BC 21/05/1972 9 15 24 Yes

7 1600089 RACIL JEYA GEETHA R F BC 06/05/1970 9 15 24 Yes

8 1613213 JEYA SUNDARA SHARMILA D F BC 16/06/1977 9 15 24 Yes

9 1642609 PANNEERSELVAM K M BC 06/03/1963 9 15 24 Yes

10 1612634 BALAMURUGAN A M BC 03/09/1977 9 14 23 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

11 1624115 RUBY NIRMALA L F BC 05/02/1979 9 14 23 Yes
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12 1625508 MULLAINATHAN S M BC 17/05/1977 9 14 23 Yes

13 1629056 BALAJI G M BC 07/05/1970 9 14 23 Yes

14 1618741 KRISHNAMURTHI P M BC 15/06/1976 9 14 23 Yes

15 1612976 SENTHILKUMAR K M BC 06/07/1972 9 14 23 Yes

16 1614407 UMA MAHESWARI A F BC 10/01/1973 9 14 23 Yes

17 1627769 KRISHNARAJ  S M BC 24/12/1970 9 14 23 Yes

18 1613565 KINGSON SOLOMON JEEVARAJ A M BC 04/10/1979 9 14 23 Yes

19 1612755 BALAN R M MBC/DNC 14/10/1979 9 14 23 Yes

20 1617519 VELUSAMY V M BC 19/05/1980 9 14 23 Yes

21 1600797 SAKTHI SUDAR SARAVANAN R M BC 05/03/1975 9 14 23 Yes

22 1623138 SENTHILKUMAR V M BC 30/07/1969 9 14 23 Yes

23 1600218 LIBIJA J V F BC 17/02/1979 9 14 23 Yes

24 1600352 JOEMA S E F BC 07/05/1976 9 14 23 Yes

25 1600256 JAYA ARUN T K M BC 19/07/1972 9 14 23 Yes

26 1627924 PARAMASIVAM P M BC 05/10/1967 9 14 23 Yes
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27 1616343 KANNAN J C M BC 11/01/1968 9 14 23 Yes

28 1622033 BARANIRAJ T M BC 20/06/1977 9 14 23 Yes

29 1622034 BALAMURUGAN S M BC 31/05/1973 9 14 23 Yes

30 1623030 BEULAH MARY A F BC 26/05/1976 9 14 23 Yes

31 1606819 DHANA SANKAR M M MBC/DNC 31/05/1967 9 14 23 Yes

32 1630510 CHRISTY FERDINAND A M BC 04/02/1970 9 14 23 Yes

33 1630516 RAMESH K M MBC/DNC 24/06/1977 9 14 23 Yes

34 1630744 VELMURUGAN S M SC 15/04/1975 9 14 23 Yes

35 1630745 RAVI S M SC 29/06/1975 9 14 23 Yes

36 1630806 RENUKADEVI KB F OC 20/12/1973 9 14 23 Yes

37 1630665 VIRUTHAGIRI G M BC 03/12/1973 9 14 23 Yes

38 1637480 RAMKUMAAR G R M MBC/DNC 26/10/1977 9 14 23 Yes

39 1637589 MUTHU S M BC 18/06/1975 9 14 23 Yes

40 1639665 RAJU K M BC 10/12/1974 9 14 23 Yes

41 1636895 SENTHIL KUMAR K M MBC/DNC 30/07/1975 9 14 23 Yes
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42 1638594 KARL CHINNU M M MBC/DNC 14/04/1973 9 14 23 Yes

43 1631084 RAMESH M M BC 26/05/1982 9 14 23 Yes

44 1631150 VENKATACHALAM P M MBC/DNC 07/09/1977 9 14 23 Yes

45 1631228 JAYAPRAKASH A M BC 07/09/1974 9 14 23 Yes

46 1628068 MANIMEHAN I M BC 03/04/1981 9 14 23 Yes

47 1628098 VIJAYABHASKARAN B M OC 31/12/1972 9 14 23 Yes

48 1631177 SUNDARAMURTHY N M BC  30 /07 /1973 9 14 23 Yes

49 1634630 VENKATARAJU C M BC 30/03/1968 9 14 23 Yes

50 1606653 SIVASUBRAMANIAN M M MBC/DNC 03/05/1975 9 14 23 Yes

51 1608609 VIJAYAKUMAR K M BC 31/07/1972 9 14 23 Yes

52 1609001 SRINIVASAN T P M BC 06/02/1964 9 14 23 Yes

53 1609069 MERCILINE LEONORA J F BC 14/04/1979 9 14 23 Yes

54 1615546 SASIKUMAR D M BC 07/10/1975 9 14 23 Yes

55 1639300 KARTHIKEYAN S M BC   10/07 /1976 9 14 23 Yes

56 1637096 ANBUCHEZHIYAN M M BC 05/05/1970 9 14 23 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 
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57 1623378 KOLANGI KANNAN S M MBC/DNC 24/12/1975 9 14 23 Yes

58 1636695 PRIYA R F OC 04/03/1974 9 14 23 Yes

59 1626566 RAVINDRAN B M MBC/DNC 11/04/1974 9 14 23 Yes

60 1634716 MALATHY V F BC 19/01/1971 9 14 23 Yes

61 1639976 MANGALAM G F BC 17/09/1972 9 14 23 Yes

62 1633187 RAJASEKARAN L M MBC/DNC 06/07/1976 9 14 23 Yes

63 1631535 ANANDAN P M MBC/DNC 23/06/1976 9 14 23 Yes

64 1613011 SENTHILNATHAN V M BC 20/01/1975 9 14 23 Yes

65 1613083 KRISHNAPPA M RM M OC 27/01/1971 9 14 23 Yes

66 1615153 MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM N M BC 15/05/1975 9 14 23 Yes

67 1614635 KALUGASALAM P M BC 27/12/1970 9 14 23 Yes

68 1614649 PRABAHAR S M BC 19/07/1980 9 14 23 Yes

69 1623426 KAVITHA P F BC 19/07/1977 9 13 22 Yes

70 1615548 UVARANI R F BC 12/10/1977 9 13 22 Yes

71 1637078 NITHIYANANTHAM S M MBC/DNC 01/12/1977 9 13 22 Yes
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72 1623251 LAWRENCE M M BC 06/04/1968 9 13 22 Yes

73 1600197 DEVA JAYANTHI D F BC 07/07/1968 9 12 21 Yes

74 1621010 LALITHA S F BC 25/06/1976 9 12 21 Yes

75 1606888 ELIZABETH PREMALATHA S F BC 22/05/1967 9 12 21 Yes

76 1627505 ANTONYJOSEPH A M BC 26/05/1982 9 12 21 Yes

77 1614510 JANARTHANAN B M BC 30/12/1978 9 12 21 Yes

78 1617505 AMUTHA R F BC 25/07/1979 9 12 21 Yes

79 1617780 RAJARAJAN G M BC 15/05/1976 9 12 21 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

80 1606513 BALACHANDRAKUMAR K M MBC/DNC 02/04/1978 9 12 21 Yes

81 1606514 RAJI P F BC 06/11/1979 9 12 21 Yes

82 1642513 SELVANAYAGAM S M BC 05/12/1977 9 12 21 Yes

83 1612523 MANI MENAKA S F BC P 05/07/1972 6 15 21 Yes

84 1623280 RAJKUMAR P M BC 25/07/1981 9 12 21 Yes

85 1637077 GEETHA A F OC 06/03/1975 9 12 21 Yes

86 1633188 ARAVINDAN P G M BC 13/03/1975 9 12 21 Yes
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87 1639114 DHARMA SWAMINATHAN F OC 15/03/1965 6 15 21 Yes

88 1623782 UMAPATHY G M MBC/DNC 02/10/1966 6 15 21 Yes

89 1637283 MAHALAKSHMI S F OC 09/12/1977 9 12 21 Yes

90 1643527 ALI FATIMA A F BCM 20/07/1970 9 12 21 Yes

91 1613696 RAJNI K S F MBC/DNC 20/05/1968 9 12 21 Yes

92 1609174 REKHA B F BC 20/03/1981 6 14 20 Yes

93 1615602 JAYANTHI S F BC 04/10/1978 9 11 20 Yes

94 1639535 PREMKUMAR DAVID T M BC 19/11/1980 6 14 20 Yes

95 1636986 SENTHILKANNAN K M BC 07/08/1978 5 15 20 Yes

96 1637083 UMA J F OC 07/10/1974 5 15 20 Yes

97 1639348 RAMACHANDRAN K M MBC/DNC 28/02/1978 9 11 20 Yes

98 1617642 PANNEERSELVAM A M BC 20/07/1980 9 11 20 Yes

99 1643737 CHANDRAMOHAN M M BC 30/12/1962 9 11 20 Yes

100 1611096 MEKALA M F BC 22/05/1967 5 15 20 Yes

101 1618518 SANKARI P F BC 25/07/1968 5 15 20 Yes
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102 1614455 ANANTHI K F BC 11/05/1971 9 10 19 Yes

103 1633529 RAMESHKUMAR G M OC 11/11/1978 9 10 19 Yes

104 1608737 INDIRA T F BC 04/04/1970 9 10 19 Yes

105 1600047 LIBIN RAJ P M BC 10/10/1973 6 13 19 Yes

106 1637076 KRISHNAN S M OC 14/08/1981 9 10 19 Yes

107 1639884 VINITHA G F BC 10/01/1978 9 10 19 Yes

108 1631737 MEGANATHAN C M BC 13/02/1979 9 10 19 Yes

109 1616027 SHANKAR G M MBC/DNC 03/09/1980 9 10 19 Yes

110 1616232 SENTHIL KUMAR C M BC 27/05/1977 9 10 19 Yes

111 1638561 SINDHU V F OC 23/11/1974 9 10 19 Yes

112 1639697 DEVI G F BC 11/02/1978 9 10 19 Yes

113 1613698 KATHIRVEL D M MBC/DNC 18/09/1977 9 10 19 Yes

114 1609126 PUSHPA SELVI M F BC 17/05/1983 6 12 18 Yes

115 1639093 SUJATHA T F BC 14/02/1973 9 9 18 Yes

116 1631152 BALAMURUGAN K M BC 15/06/1979 9 9 18 Yes
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117 1636703 JAGATHEESWARI S F BC 06/10/1980 9 9 18 Yes

118 1638184 THANGAPANDIAN S M MBC/DNC 05/11/1980 9 9 18 Yes

119 1630567 THIRUMARRAN M M BC 06/05/1968 9 9 18 Yes

120 1623039 KRISHNAN A M MBC/DNC 06/10/1981 9 9 18 Yes

121 1606762 RAJA M M BC 15/05/1980 9 9 18 Yes

122 1613485 HARIS M M BC 06/07/1976 9 8 17 Yes

123 1618695 VADIVELU M M MBC/DNC 25/07/1978 9 8 17 Yes

124 1614505 SUGANDHI K F BC 26/07/1976 9 8 17 Yes

125 1630743 KANNAN S M OC 25/07/1981 9 8 17 Yes

126 1637079 THIRUPPATHI K M BC 06/02/1979 9 8 17 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

127 1634670 PARTHIPAN G M MBC/DNC 05/02/1978 9 8 17 Yes

128 1631742 KAMATCHI K F BC 07/04/1973 5 12 17 Yes

129 1600582 JEGAN BABU P J M BC 20/07/1979 9 8 17 Yes

130 1636956 SELVAKVMAR B M BC 18/03/1981 9 8 17 Yes

131 1614044 KHANNA D M BC 14/03/1981 9 8 17 Yes
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132 1601055 KUMAR E M BC 25/05/1975 9 8 17 Yes

133 1637528 SHOBANA K H F OC 04/09/1974 9 8 17 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

134 1601134 SELVAKUMAR PN M BC 03/03/1978 9 7 16 Yes

135 1637059 VARADHAN S R M OC 04/02/1968 9 7 16 Yes

136 1616370 KRISHNAKUMAR T M BC 17/06/1982 9 7 16 Yes

137 1635605 VENKITACHALAPATHY K M BC 31/05/1982 6 10 16 Yes

138 1636551 PRIYA M F BC 06/10/1973 9 6 15 Yes

139 1623476 MANIMOZHI PK F BC 17/05/1978 9 6 15 Yes

140 1612705 DHAYAL RAJ A M BC 22/11/1980 9 6 15 Yes

141 1630543 THILAGAVATHI T F SC 13/06/1983 9 6 15 Yes

142 1617678 GNANAVEL B M BC 30/07/1983 9 6 15 Yes

143 1633367 VADAMALAR R F BC 06/06/1974 9 6 15 Yes

144 1611154 PURUSHOTHAMAN K K M BC 31/05/1983 9 6 15 Yes

145 1604538 PRATHIMA A F BC 13/05/1977 9 6 15 Yes

146 1623065 BALAMURUGAN S M OC 17/04/1981 9 6 15 Yes
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147 1633667 MURUGESWARI A F SC 24/05/1982 9 6 15 Yes

148 1633701 ASWATHAMAN H M MBC/DNC 20/12/1976 9 6 15 Yes

149 1627940 RAMAJOTHI J M MBC/DNC P 19/06/1976 9 6 15 Yes

150 1638197 ANANDHA BABU G M BC 05/09/1983 9 6 15 Yes

151 1609756 NAGARAJAN A R M BC 05/04/1979 5 10 15 Yes

152 1630948 SUBASHINI J F BC 15/06/1979 9 6 15 Yes

153 1613411 KARTHEGA M F BC 30/09/1980 9 6 15 Yes

154 1615207 ANURADHA P F OC 31/05/1971 9 6 15 Yes

155 1615339 PARIMALADEVI R F BC 24/09/1982 9 6 15 Yes

156 1637123 VANI R F BC 03/10/1975 9 6 15 Yes

157 1640207 BEGAM ELAVARASI S F BCM 27/05/1983 9 6 15 Yes

158 1623386 FRANKLIN S M BC 17/07/1979 9 6 15 Yes

159 1630677 SURESH G M MBC/DNC 24/06/1982 9 6 15 Yes

160 1637645 SATHYASEELAN B M MBC/DNC 06/03/1976 9 6 15 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

161 1637646 MANIGANDAN A M BC 01/02/1978 9 6 15 Yes
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162 1639743 ARUNBALAJI R M BC 05/05/1981 9 6 15 Yes

163 1639484 JAIN JOHN F MBC/DNC   27/ 05/1979 9 6 15 Yes

164 1600593 MEENA DEVI V N F BC 09/06/1982 9 6 15 Yes

165 1600448 MEENA M F BC   06/01/1983 9 6 15 Yes

166 1616090 SHANTHI C F BC 22/10/1969 9 5 14 Yes

167 1631128 RAJESH KUMAR U M BC 05/04/1983 9 5 14 Yes

168 1639207 SANKAR D M BC 05/09/1974 9 5 14 Yes

169 1637644 JAYALAKSHMI V F BC 04/06/1980 9 5 14 Yes

170 1601154 THANIKAIKARASAN S M BC 06/01/1981 9 5 14 Yes

171 1636672 GOKULRAJ S M BC 16/10/1978 9 5 14 Yes

172 1615350 VIJAYAKUMAR V N M BC 06/01/1976 9 5 14 Yes

173 1615375 MAADESWARAN P M BC 26/07/1984 9 5 14 Yes

174 1639291 SENTHIL A M MBC/DNC 06/12/1978 9 5 14 Yes

175 1627983 MOHAMED IBRAHIM M M BCM P 21/05/1973 9 5 14 Yes

176 1623004 ARAVINTHAN K M OC 30/07/1978 9 5 14 Yes
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177 1629296 SEBASTIAN S M BC 08/11/1982 9 5 14 Yes

178 1617620 KARPAGAM R F BC 24/05/1965 5 9 14 Yes

179 1600014 ASBALTER J M BC 28/05/1968 9 5 14 Yes

180 1636561 SHARMILA BEGUM A F BCM 04/05/1986 6 8 14 Yes

181 1613551 PUVIARASU P M MBC/DNC 06/03/1978 9 4 13 Yes

182 1614400 SENTHILKUMAR M M MBC/DNC 07/06/1982 9 4 13 Yes

183 1623474 SELVANANDAN S M BC 25/04/1979 9 4 13 Yes

184 1612736 SARAVANAN V M BC 13/05/1969 9 4 13 Yes

185 1600032 SUTHAN T M BC 19/11/1984 9 4 13 Yes

186 1630593 NITHYA R F BC P 15/07/1981 9 4 13 Yes

187 1617628 MENAKA T F BC 17/12/1981 9 4 13 Yes

188 1617640 ASHOKKUMAR R M BC 30/07/1975 9 4 13 Yes

189 1617655 GOBI R M MBC/DNC 06/12/1979 9 4 13 Yes

190 1616895 BALASUBRAMANIAN V M OC 21/07/1973 9 4 13 Yes

191 1611144 RAMESH BABU M M MBC/DNC 06/07/1980 9 4 13 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 
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192 1607582 MANIMARAN K M SC 12/09/1982 9 4 13 Yes

193 1609452 VALANARASU S M BC 07/07/1982 9 4 13 Yes

194 1633735 MADESWARAN S M BC 20/07/1973 9 4 13 Yes

195 1629241 SURIYAKUMAR K M MBC/DNC 11/10/1978 9 4 13 Yes

196 1607518 ANGULAKSHMI N F BC 20/06/1978 9 4 13 Yes

197 1633657 MURALI R M BC 30/06/1974 9 4 13 Yes

198 1616335 MEYVEL S M BC 20/06/1984 9 4 13 Yes

199 1600362 GANAPATHI RAMAN R M BC 07/08/1983 9 4 13 Yes

200 1639292 ANBARASU V M BC   05/07 /1979 9 4 13 Yes

201 1638030 VIMALAN M M MBC/DNC 21/05/1980 9 4 13 Yes

202 1638068 RAJENDRAN S M BC 06/04/1980 9 4 13 Yes

203 1634651 CHELLAMMAL S F BC 05/11/1969 9 4 13 Yes

204 1637075 GUNASEKARAN B M OC 06/09/1977 9 4 13 Yes

205 1628391 BOOMADEVI S F BC 15/04/1977 9 4 13 Yes

206 1615320 SATHISHKUMAR P M MBC/DNC 13/06/1982 9 4 13 Yes
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207 1637105 POOVIZHI P N F BC 27/08/1975 9 4 13 Yes

208 1613335 SAKUNTHALA A F BC 08/10/1982 9 4 13 Yes

209 1614671 NAVANEETHA PANDIYA RAJ K M BC 07/05/1982 9 4 13 Yes

210 1640266 SURESH P M BC 27/05/1981 9 4 13 Yes

211 1630668 VIJAYASUNDARAM V M BC 11/07/1983 9 4 13 Yes

212 1616809 KUMARAVEL R M MBC/DNC 21/05/1980 9 4 13 Yes

213 1638354 AJEETHA N F BC 13/07/1979 9 4 13 Yes

214 1631553 GOKULAKUMAR B M SC 31/05/1981 9 4 13 Yes

215 1636957 KALITHASAN B M BC 01/11/1981 9 4 13 Yes

216 1636973 DEVASHANKAR S M BC 27/12/1969 9 4 13 Yes

217 1637010 MURALIDHARAN R M BC 06/02/1972 9 3 12 Yes

218 1615600 RANGASAMI C M BC 17/05/1972 9 3 12 Yes

219 1643569 SELVAKUMARI T M F BC 06/01/1974 9 3 12 Yes

220 1629019 UTHRAKUMAR R M SC 22/05/1981 9 3 12 Yes

221 1639365 CHANDRAKALA D F MBC/DNC 05/12/1979 9 3 12 Yes
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222 1606623 KUBERA RAJA A M BC 16/10/1983 6 6 12 Yes

223 1637954 BABY SUGANTHI A R F BC 13/04/1982 9 3 12 Yes

224 1639421 MARIAPPAN L M MBC/DNC 26/03/1966 9 3 12 Yes

225 1618815 VIJAYAKUMAR M M SC 07/05/1976 9 3 12 Yes

226 1625595 RAVIBASKAR R M MBC/DNC 30/01/1982 9 3 12 Yes

227 1614401 SATHYALAKSHMI R F BC 18/10/1981 9 3 12 Yes

228 1627720 MURUGANANTHAM G M BC 06/03/1979 9 2 11 Yes

229 1613549 RAJKUMAR M M MBC/DNC 05/10/1983 9 2 11 Yes

230 1636508 SIVANESAN T M MBC/DNC 04/07/1975 9 2 11 Yes

231 1636509 NATARAJAN V M OC 18/ 01/1970 9 2 11 Yes

232 1636637 SRIDEVI D F OC 09/05/1978 9 2 11 Yes

233 1631613 GOPINATH S M BC 30/04/1974 9 2 11 Yes

234 1623455 PHILOMINAL A F BC 06/12/1984 9 2 11 Yes

235 1612542 SHANKAR R M BC 21/12/1979 9 2 11 Yes

236 1642520 PRAKASH M M BC 07/10/1984 9 2 11 Yes
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237 1616448 AKILA N F SC 31/05/1984 9 2 11 Yes

238 1600214 SUNITHA R F BC 09/05/1977 9 2 11 Yes

239 1600193 DEEPA G F BC 15/07/1975 9 2 11 Yes

240 1620479 HEMALATHA B F BC 17/11/1979 9 2 11 Yes

241 1613162 NIRMALA M F BC 05/01/1980 9 2 11 Yes

242 1609391 SIVARAMASUNDARAM K M OC 04/07/1982 9 2 11 Yes

243 1622025 PARIVATHINI K F SC P 01/05/1982 9 2 11 Yes

244 1611146 SIVARANJANI S F MBC/DNC 16/03/1982 9 2 11 Yes

245 1600698 PRIYA DHARSHINI M F BC 06/09/1987 5 6 11 Yes

246 1629497 RENUKA S F SC 15/01/1985 9 2 11 Yes

247 1608795 GEETHA R F BC 06/01/1979 9 2 11 Yes

248 1608842 INDRA DEVI P F SC 11/01/1984 9 2 11 Yes

249 1613672 NAGARAJAN K M MBC/DNC 06/09/1967 9 2 11 Yes

250 1630581 SUBASHCHANDRABOSE S M SC 27/05/1983 9 2 11 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

251 1600055 AMALANATHAN M M BC 03/09/1984 9 2 11 Yes
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252 1605617 SUNDARAM K M BC 30/04/1974 9 2 11 Yes

253 1601313 JULIET LATHA JEYAKUMARI J F BC 19/09/1966 9 2 11 Yes

254 1639411 JANARTHANAN S M SC 25/06/1978 9 2 11 Yes

255 1637966 VINOTH RATHAN S M OC 03/12/1980 9 2 11 Yes

256 1637080 CHITHAMBARAM V M MBC/DNC 05/07/1979 9 2 11 Yes

257 1609671 SUGANTHI G F SCA 18/07/1981 9 2 11 Yes

258 1609676 NALLAMUTHU N M BC 05/03/1980 9 2 11 Yes

259 1637089 INDIRAJITH R M BC 04/12/1983 9 2 11 Yes

260 1640177 VICTOR ANTONY RAJ M M BC 25/01/1979 9 2 11 Yes

261 1643528 VADIVEL K M BC 26/06/1979 9 2 11 Yes

262 1643547 RAJAGOPAL S M BC 15/05/1980 9 2 11 Yes

263 1621055 GURU PRASAD L M OC 28/06/1983 9 2 11 Yes

264 1614045 ABIRAM A M BC 11/05/1981 9 2 11 Yes

265 1613873 DAVID STEPHEN A M BC 14/10/1982 9 2 11 Yes

266 1637445 RAMYA C S F OC 04/08/1981 9 2 11 Yes
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267 1637388 GUNASEELAN R M SC 25/03/1984 9 2 11 Yes

268 1616091 VALLALPERUMAN K M SC 03/12/1985 9 2 11 Yes

269 1638317 MANIKANDAN E M BC 19/04/1978 9 2 11 Yes

270 1638365 THIRUMALAI J M OC 29/03/1981 9 2 11 Yes

271 1623825 RAGHOTHAMAN N M MBC/DNC 04/06/1966 9 2 11 Yes

272 1639232 RAMALINGAM G M SCA 27/05/1984 9 2 11 Yes

273 1639119 NITHYADHARSENI P F BC 07/04/1983 9 2 11 Yes

274 1600447 JANITA CHRISTOBEL G F BC 05/03/1970 9 2 11 Yes

275 1643714 KUMARA VADIVEL M M SC 29/06/1983 9 1 10 Yes

276 1639574 BRIGHT A F BC 08/04/1978 9 1 10 Yes

277 1630539 JAYAKUMARI T F SC 16/07/1978 9 1 10 Yes

278 1616265 VIMALATHITHAN R M M BC 29/04/1986 9 1 10 Yes

279 1626553 SWARNA LAKSHMI R F OC 07/10/1986 5 5 10 Yes

280 1636806 NISHA K D F OC 27/01/1974 9 1 10 Yes

281 1629433 INDIRA G F MBC/DNC 19/05/1984 6 4 10 Yes
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282 1629209 VIJAYAN D M SC 20/03/1980 9 1 10 Yes

283 1633666 MOHAMED NASEER ALI M M BCM 02/02/1977 9 1 10 Yes

284 1616642 CHITRA P C F BC 15/04/1979 6 4 10 Yes

285 1612785 SURESH K M SC 06/06/1980 9 0 9 Yes

286 1612832 SENTHIL KUMARAN C K M SC 21/09/1976 9 0 9 Yes

287 1616449 PRABHU A M BC 06/03/1984 9 0 9 Yes

288 1612604 SATHYA MOORTHY PON M BC 05/04/1982 9 0 9 Yes

289 1625567 KIRUTHIKA A V F BC 07/04/1980 9 0 9 Yes

290 1616368 SURESH KUMAR V M SC 28/07/1977 9 0 9 Yes

291 1618745 SENDIL KUMAR A M BC 30/06/1978 9 0 9 Yes

292 1618798 SRINIVASAN P M BC 15/05/1982 9 0 9 Yes

293 1616427 SELVARAJU K M BC 17/05/1983 9 0 9 Yes

294 1616447 SRIVIDYA B F MBC/DNC 15/08/1984 9 0 9 Yes

295 1618661 DEVIPRIYA B F MBC/DNC 04/05/1983 9 0 9 Yes

296 1623486 THENMOZHI M F BC 02/07/1984 9 0 9 Yes
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297 1600142 KAROLIN A F BC 15/07/1973 9 0 9 Yes

298 1636648 SUNDARAMOORTHY S M SC 15/06/1980 9 0 9 Yes

299 1613242 MARUTHA SENTHIL S M SC 29/09/1977 9 0 9 Yes

300 1629191 BALAMOUROUGANE P S M BC 08/09/1974 9 0 9 Yes

301 1609425 PANDIARAMAN M M SCA 12/05/1981 9 0 9 Yes

302 1609368 SARAVANAKUMAR S M BC 29/06/1981 9 0 9 Yes

303 1638785 MANICKAVASAGAM V S M OC 06/01/1976 9 0 9 Yes

304 1616469 KANCHANA P F BC 27/05/1983 9 0 9 Yes

305 1603659 KESAVA PANDIAN S M BC 19/05/1981 9 0 9 Yes

306 1603666 NATARAJAN V M OC 05/07/1979 9 0 9 Yes

307 1603687 NALLAMUTHU D M BC 17/03/1969 9 0 9 Yes

308 1611262 RAJKUMAR N M BC 05/09/1984 9 0 9 Yes

309 1612015 VENKATESHWARI S F SC 24/04/1983 9 0 9 Yes

310 1600389 PIOUS MICHAEL G M BC 12/10/1974 9 0 9 Yes

311 1627964 VASUMATHI R F BC 20/06/1980 9 0 9 Yes
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312 1600199 BHAGAVATHIAMMAL G J F MBC/DNC 06/01/1984 9 0 9 Yes

313 1600236 PRABUMARACHEN A M BC   03/07/1983 9 0 9 Yes

314 1633453 BALAKRISHNAN L M BC P 25/06/1985 9 0 9 Yes

315 1633454 BALAKRISHNAN S M BC 15/05/1982 9 0 9 Yes

316 1633474 ARUN KUMAR D M SC 29/11/1981 9 0 9 Yes

317 1633475 NITHYA H F BC 05/03/1980 9 0 9 Yes

318 1616894 JAGDISH P M BC 20/12/1975 9 0 9 Yes

319 1617568 PRAKASAM A M SCA 04/06/1980 9 0 9 Yes

320 1601301 FELCY NAVAJOTHY A F BC 07/11/1971 9 0 9 Yes

321 1643766 KOKILA P F BC 15/02/1984 9 0 9 Yes

322 1608766 RAJASUDHA G F BC 15/07/1979 9 0 9 Yes

323 1608793 PUSHPALATHA S F BC 21/06/1970 5 4 9 Yes

324 1617782 SAKTHI VEL N M BC 25/05/1967 9 0 9 Yes

325 1636717 MUNAWAR BASHA S M BCM 25/02/1985 9 0 9 Yes

326 1640059 CHITHRA LEKHA P F OC 27/07/1980 9 0 9 Yes
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327 1637092 RANJITH S M MBC/DNC 07/07/1984 9 0 9 Yes

328 1623438 THAILA T M MBC/DNC 20/05/1982 9 0 9 Yes

329 1640355 VIJAYAJAYANTHI M F BC 05/12/1983 9 0 9 Yes

330 1640481 PRABU M M MBC/DNC 06/05/1983 9 0 9 Yes

331 1614682 VARADHALAKSHMI M F MBC/DNC 15/08/1979 9 0 9 Yes

332 1638313 THENMOZHI S F MBC/DNC 03/03/1982 9 0 9 Yes

333 1631038 VEERASINGAM S M MBC/DNC 13/04/1985 9 0 9 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

334 1609732 ANTO PRADEEP J M BC 17/01/1982 9 0 9 Yes

335 1609646 PRAKASH O M MBC/DNC 30/04/1985 9 0 9 Yes

336 1639398 ELANGOVAN P M MBC/DNC 25/05/1983 9 0 9 Yes

337 1639265 LEELA S F BC 05/04/1981 9 0 9 Yes

338 1629028 SUGANYA S F BC 26/03/1986 6 3 9 Yes

339 1629050 KALAIVANI R F MBC/DNC 27/05/1979 9 0 9 Yes

340 1623870 SURESH K M MBC/DNC 13/07/1984 9 0 9 Yes

341 1608547 SUBRAMANIAN M M BC 16/04/1978 9 0 9 Yes
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342 1638002 MURUGADOSS G M MBC/DNC 21/05/1980 9 0 9 Yes

343 1605650 RAJAKUMAR S M BC 23/05/1971 9 0 9 Yes

344 1634647 RAVI KASI VENKATARAMAN S M OC P 05/12/1970 9 0 9 Yes

345 1637842 KISHORE KUMAR T M BC 05/12/1980 9 0 9 Yes

346 1638077 KALAVATHYS F OC 16/04/1968 9 0 9 Yes

347 1615523 ANANTHAN M R M BC 30/07/1979 9 0 9 Yes

348 1637953 JOSEPHINE USHA R F BC 29/07/1983 9 0 9 Yes

349 1616778 SANGEETHA P F BC 06/08/1985 9 0 9 Yes

350 1643583 ARUNKUMAR T M BC 28/04/1984 9 0 9 Yes

351 1639641 PANDIAN C M SC 01/11/1982 9 0 9 Yes

352 1640565 LINCY MARY PONMANI S F BC 11/07/1978 9 0 9 Yes

353 1630697 PONNARASI K F MBC/DNC 19/07/1984 9 0 9 Yes

354 1629560 GNANAVEL M M SC 14/05/1981 9 0 9 Yes

355 1601203 USHA K F SC 03/07/1983 9 0 9 Yes

356 1637439 BHAVANA L F BC 23/05/1989 5 4 9 Yes
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357 1614169 SRIKANTH S M OC 22/03/1981 9 0 9 Yes

358 1601126 JAWAHAR K M BC 04/10/1973 9 0 9 Yes

359 1601127 PANNEERSELVAM C M SC 05/05/1965 9 0 9 Yes

360 1601412 VELA T F OC 20/04/1977 9 0 9 Yes

361 1601492 MARIAMMAL R N F BC 24/08/1983 9 0 9 Yes

362 1639488 CHAKKARAVARTHI G M MBC/DNC 04/09/1968 9 0 9 Yes

363 1636896 SIVAKUMAR R M MBC/DNC 19/02/1980 9 0 9 Yes

364 1637011 MEERA K F OC 03/01/1975 9 0 9 Yes

365 1642683 SRINIVASAN E M BC 25/04/1975 9 0 9 Yes

366 1616092 PARTHIBAVARMAN M M MBC/DNC 25/03/1985 9 0 9 Yes

367 1616071 JAYAMANI N F MBC/DNC 23/05/1978 9 0 9 Yes

368 1616003 ROUMANA C F BCM 18/10/1979 9 0 9 Yes

369 1616006 VASUDEVAN K M BC 04/01/1965 9 0 9 Yes

370 1637350 LOGANAYAKI M F MBC/DNC 15/05/1980 9 0 9 Yes

371 1600534 PRIYA DARZINI T R K F BC 07/11/1984 9 0 9 Yes
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372 1631197 KRISHNAMOORTH YK M MBC/DNC 12/12/1980 9 0 9 Yes

373 1631218 SUTHARSAN P M SC 23/11/1983 9 0 9 Yes

374 1628143 ARUMUGAM G M SC 24/12/1982 9 0 9 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

375 1628148 SARAVANAKUMAR K M BC 28/05/1981 9 0 9 Yes

376 1631060 HELEN RUTH JOICE G F BC 29/11/1978 9 0 9 Yes

377 1639097 MUTHUVINAYAGAM A M SC 05/05/1980 9 0 9 Yes

378 1638593 PRADEEP KUMAR R M MBC/DNC 21/02/1980 9 0 9 Yes

379 1638624 PERUMAL R M BC 17/05/1979 9 0 9 Yes

380 1638425 ANISHIA S R F BC 07/08/1984 9 0 9 Yes

381 1638344 SELVAKUMAR S M MBC/DNC 30/05/1976 9 0 9 Yes

382 1638484 SIVAKUMAR B M MBC/DNC 07/03/1983 9 0 9 Yes

383 1630850 MEENA M F BC 23/12/1986 6 2 8 Yes

384 1629299 NETHAJI D M MBC/DNC 24/08/1985 6 2 8 Yes

385 1603571 SUYAPADHRAHARIDHA R F BC 31/01/1987 6 2 8 Yes

386 1623238 NIRMAL KUMAR R M SC 17/01/1985 6 2 8 Yes
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387 1600344 SURESH KUMAR M M BC 20/05/1974 5 2 7 Yes

388 1627922 MAHALAKSHMI N F BC 07/08/1988 6 1 7 Yes

389 1618547 ARIVUSELVI R F BC 06/06/1981 5 2 7 Yes

390 1629236 SATHISH S M BC 11/10/1983 5 2 7 Yes

391 1617542 KARTHIKA K F SC 27/11/1985 6 1 7 Yes

392 1604596 USHA K F SCA 04/12/1986 5 2 7 Yes

393 1623625 RAMAR M M SC NULL 03/01/1986 6 1 7 Yes

394 1627718 PRABHAKARAN R M BC 29/07/1985 6 1 7 Yes

395 1612666 REVATHI B F BC 17/05/1976 5 2 7 Yes

396 1633200 CHIDAMBARA KUMAR K N M OC 10/07/1978 5 2 7 Yes

397 1623385 ENOCH RAJESH S P M BC 09/09/1981 5 2 7 Yes

398 1637931 JOSEPH SATHESH KUMAR V M BC 20/02/1974 5 2 7 Yes

399 1634576 SIVARAMAKIRSHNAN V M OC 24/03/1978 5 2 7 Yes

400 1608601 PONNANCY S F BC 29/11/1982 5 2 7 Yes

401 1609090 RAJESH B M BC 18/07/1986 5 2 7 Yes
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402 1615393 BHUVANESWARI R F BC 03/11/1982 5 2 7 Yes

403 1609859 AMUTHA M F BC 11/06/1983 5 2 7 Yes

404 1639696 SURENDAR K M SC 06/04/1984 5 2 7 Yes

405 1643619 SIVAKUMAR P M BC 31/05/1984 6 1 7 Yes

406 1639758 MALA T F BC 02/10/1990 6 0 6 Yes

407 1637745 JOSEPH PRABAGAR C M BC 27/02/1986 6 0 6 Yes

408 1614009 SELVAKUMAR M M BC 18/03/1981 5 1 6 Yes

409 1623756 ANANTHARAMAN R M BC 31/07/1978 6 0 6 Yes

410 1639140 GNANASANGEETHA G F OC 28/02/1979 6 0 6 Yes

411 1616085 RAMESH A M MBC/DNC 30/05/1983 6 0 6 Yes

412 1637023 ARUL MARTIN MANI J M BC 30/05/1974 5 1 6 Yes

413 1642668 MURUGAN R M MBC/DNC 27/12/1984 6 0 6 Yes

414 1628288 VINOTH R M BC 17/04/1989 6 0 6 Yes

415 1641577 SELVAKUMAR S K M BC 06/05/1982 6 0 6 Yes

416 1636697 THIRUNAVUKKARASU A M SC   04/06/1985 6 0 6 Yes
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417 1631547 AKTHER BANU T F BCM 21/09/1985 6 0 6 Yes

418 1623855 MALINI T F SCA 23/09/1986 6 0 6 Yes

419 1642571 SATHIYAMURTHY K M SC  08/ 06/1988 6 0 6 Yes

420 1627768 GOBU G M BC 23/06/1985 6 0 6 Yes

421 1620185 LAKSHMANAN K M MBC/DNC 29/05/1984 6 0 6 Yes

422 1635607 SUDALAIRAJA G M BC 01/07/1979 6 0 6 Yes

423 1600103 LESLY FATHIMA A F BC 19/05/1987 6 0 6 Yes

424 1633485 ARUL S M BC 19/06/1984 6 0 6 Yes

425 1633410 ILANGO E M MBC/DNC 04/10/1975 6 0 6 Yes

426 1633411 SELVAM K M MBC/DNC 26/05/1985 6 0 6 Yes

427 1621009 KAMALA R F MBC/DNC 06/05/1985 5 1 6 Yes

428 1627995 RAJESH K M BC 04/04/1985 6 0 6 Yes

429 1616316 RAMACHANDRAN S M SCA 17/06/1986 5 0 5 Yes

430 1612041 GANESHAN B M BC 03/05/1980 5 0 5 Yes

431 1603657 SASIKALA Y F BC 21/01/1975 5 0 5 Yes
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432 1612085 LEONA J FELICIA F BC 25/02/1986 5 0 5 Yes

433 1633570 SANTHOSH S M SC 30/11/1988 5 0 5 Yes

434 1633614 NAGARAJA NAICK B M ST 06/05/1984 5 0 5 Yes

435 1620448 RENUKA R F MBC/DNC P 06/12/1981 5 0 5 Yes

436 1629343 VENUGOPAL D M SC 06/07/1986 5 0 5 Yes

437 1629347 RAVISANKAR S M BC 06/09/1973 5 0 5 Yes

438 1629408 BAKKIYARAJ D M MBC/DNC 06/02/1981 5 0 5 Yes

439 1633378 SIVAKUMAR N M BC 21/06/1967 5 0 5 Yes

440 1633388 MATHANKUMAR M M SC 12/06/1985 5 0 5 Yes

441 1604525 RAJINI M M SC 17/05/1979 5 0 5 Yes

442 1611167 SUBBIAH R M BC 20/06/1978 5 0 5 Yes

443 1603637 SASEETHA S F BC 04/10/1982 5 0 5 Yes

444 1605701 JESU JEBATHEW A M BC 25/12/1987 5 0 5 Yes

445 1617603 MAYILSAMY R M SCA 04/10/1980 5 0 5 Yes

446 1613671 SIVAKUMAR V M SC 27/05/1985 5 0 5 Yes
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447 1636568 NANDAKUMAR S M SC 08/05/1984 5 0 5 Yes

448 1642507 AZHAGESAN P M BC 05/10/1980 5 0 5 Yes

449 1631696 JAYANTHI M C F BC 14/06/1979 5 0 5 Yes

450 1620233 MALAICHAMY M M SC 17/03/1976 5 0 5 Yes

451 1620311 MATHAN K M BC 24/06/1977 5 0 5 Yes

452 1613550 JAYACHANDRAN M M SC 22/02/1988 5 0 5 Yes

453 1623641 PRABAKARAN K M MBC/DNC 03/04/1988 5 0 5 Yes

454 1623642 GIRIDHARAN D M BC 27/08/1988 5 0 5 Yes

455 1618654 SETTU P M SC 05/11/1976 5 0 5 Yes

456 1616442 RAJKUMAR R M SCA 05/04/1982 5 0 5 Yes

457 1613393 MURALI GANESH M M BC 06/03/1969 5 0 5 Yes

458 1630866 ANANDAKUMAR A M SC 05/06/1985 5 0 5 Yes

459 1630867 ASHOK KUMAR M M BC 25/07/1985 5 0 5 Yes

460 1633333 SOUNDAR RAJAN R M BC 04/12/1979 5 0 5 Yes

461 1633156 LOGESH ARAVINDAN R M BC 13/09/1976 5 0 5 Yes
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462 1640284 SARAVANAN A M BC 13/02/1984 5 0 5 Yes

463 1640340 NALINI K P F OC 26/05/1985 5 0 5 Yes

464 1636810 SHANMUGAPRIYAN B M BC 22/06/1988 5 0 5 Yes

465 1635515 BALAMURUGAN V M BC  15/ 07/1976 5 0 5 Yes

466 1641582 KARTHIK K M SC 06/05/1988 5 0 5 Yes

467 1612856 KARTHIKEYANI S F BC 01/05/1982 5 0 5 Yes

468 1633061 JOHN DAVID CHELLIAH J M BC 02/06/1974 5 0 5 Yes

469 1633113 AMUL B F BC 30/06/1987 5 0 5 Yes

470 1606647 ENIYAVAN V M SC 06/04/1981 5 0 5 Yes

471 1638208 PALANI E M MBC/DNC 16/08/1982 5 0 5 Yes

472 1637932 IYYAPPAN I M BC 03/05/1986 5 0 5 Yes

473 1637933 APARNADEVI N F OC 29/05/1990 5 0 5 Yes

474 1638174 MANJUSHA P F SC 28/06/1990 5 0 5 Yes

475 1637878 AYYAPPAN J M MBC/DNC 19/07/1987 5 0 5 Yes

476 1637923 SANDHYA RAVI F OC 24/11/1985 5 0 5 Yes
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477 1636926 SUBBUKUTTI V F OC 27/11/1973 5 0 5 Yes

478 1616259 THIRUNAVUKKARASU T M SC 20/05/1977 5 0 5 Yes

479 1638466 SRIRAM L M OC 22/07/1981 5 0 5 Yes

480 1613865 VIJAYARAGHAVAN K R M BC 06/07/1986 5 0 5 Yes

481 1601129 SHEIKBAREETH P M BCM 05/07/1987 5 0 5 Yes

482 1601097 JEYA P F BC 12/02/1983 5 0 5 Yes

483 1623257 PARAMASIVAM K M MBC/DNC 15/04/1976 5 0 5 Yes

484 1637746 THIRU SENTHIL R M BC 01/02/1986 5 0 5 Yes

485 1637667 AJMAL KHAN N M BCM 04/10/1991 5 0 5 Yes

486 1614008 LAWRENCE T M BC 27/07/1973 5 0 5 Yes

487 1637639 ELANGOVAN E M SC 15/05/1976 5 0 5 Yes

488 1621137 GAZZALI AHAMED M M BCM 07/09/1976 5 0 5 Yes

489 1621205 SAKTHIVEL V A M SC 05/05/1980 5 0 5 Yes

490 1616827 BALAKRISHNAN A M BC 27/05/1983 5 0 5 Yes

491 1609134 SATHIYABAMA V F BC 10/01/1974 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification
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492 1637643 HARIKRISHNA ETTI S M MBC/DNC 05/11/1975 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

493 1640616 JENEFA SWEET F BC 06/05/1983 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

494 1639795 RAJALAKSHMI M F SCA 09/03/1981 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

495 1613986 PARIMALAM P F BC 02/10/1978 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

496 1637481 ARUMANAYAGAM T M BC 25/05/1969 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

497 1637482 SUBRAMANIAN G M SC 06/06/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

498 1639069 CELINE KAVIDA A F BC 20/09/1977 0 0 0 WITH HELD phd from  foreign university -
subject to verification

499 1643697 SARAVANAKUMAR K M MBC/DNC 03/12/1982 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

500 1636894 ESTHAKU PETER M M BC 16/03/1973 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

501 1643520 BALAPRAKASH V M BC 20/05/1986 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

502 1639415 RAJ MOHAN R M BC 28/07/1976 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

503 1633124 RAVI P K M BC 22/05/1966 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

504 1609938 RADHA JAYALAKSHMI V F MBC/DNC 18/06/1979 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

505 1609939 KAYALVIZHI R F BC 25/03/1980 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

506 1631824 VARALAKSHMI S F BC P 06/06/1978 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification
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507 1624017 ANUSUYA M F BC 29/05/1969 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

508 1624024 RAMACHANDRAN R M MBC/DNC 07/11/1971 0 0 0 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

509 1624081 MAHABOOB BEEVI M F BCM 05/04/1974 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

510 1634680 GAYATHRI R F OC 09/12/1977 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

511 1615066 SURESH K M BC 05/11/1973 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

512 1615199 DEENATHAYALAN J M BC 26/05/1973 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

513 1636784 ESWARAN P M BC 28/06/1974 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

514 1637111 SATHYANARAYANAN S M SC 13/05/1977 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

515 1640276 SURIYA KALA S F MBC/DNC 06/06/1987 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

516 1640397 DEEPA S F BC 25/10/1978 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

517 1633204 JOSEPH JEREMIAH J M BC 24/09/1980 0 0 0 WITH HELD Originals not produced-   subject 
to  verification 

518 1638314 LAKSHMI CHANDRU A M OC 07/11/1981 0 0 0 WITH HELD Ph.d Italian university-subject to 
verifiction

519 1631525 VIDHYA V F BC 26/06/1982 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

520 1631753 BOOPATHI R M BC 05/11/1987 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

521 1613043 GOWRISANKAR P M BC 07/06/1974 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject
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522 1623515 ILANGO G M BC 15/06/1964 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

523 1624098 MICHAEL SAHAYA LUCY SHANTHI P F BC 06/01/1968 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

524 1624163 SINTHIYA A F BC 10/12/1978 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

525 1627820 SHANKAR M G M BC 03/02/1987 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

526 1618843 SAKTHI D M BC 30/06/1978 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

527 1618849 BAGYALAKSHMI D F MBC/DNC 25/07/1980 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

528 1600141 AJITHA SWEETLY M F BC 30/05/1977 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

529 1636573 RENGANATHAN B M MBC/DNC 17/07/1978 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

530 1604721 MATHANKUMAR K M MBC/DNC 05/12/1975 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

531 1603880 MUTHULAKSHMI S F BC 06/08/1965 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

532 1603881 JACQUELINE AMELIA J F BC 09/03/1965 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

533 1603885 VASANTHA KUMARI V F BC 14/05/1970 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

534 1603886 THILAGAVATHI R F BC 03/07/1971 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

535 1611145 PRABHA K F SC 06/02/1980 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

536 1633428 JAGANNATHAN K M BC P 30/05/1981 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject
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537 1638805 RAJA K M SC 06/10/1985 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

538 1638751 SREE LATHA R F BC 28/05/1968 0 0 0 No Does Not Possess Requisite 
Qualification

539 1622037 SELVAN G M BC 15/04/1972 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

540 1633727 ARUNA R F SC 06/05/1975 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

541 1618576 KARTHIKEYAN A M MBC/DNC 03/01/1982 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject

542 1620394 JAISANGAR N M SC 19/07/1967 0 0 0 No Not Equivalent Subject
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